
oust rag, s.ll p(
50.00 30.00

1l 0u6t rag, big p., 5 540.m 4 14 M0.@ 5 t3 780.m 5 4 5 l4 840.00 50.@ 50.m 3m0.00

l5 D!3t pao t{on-rlrid plaCk p.. 5 9 33r.38 4 5 t4 515.48 4 5 4 13 47A.ffi 5 l4 515.48 50.m 35.82 184 1.00

l6 D!6t rag, big 15x24 pc, 9 675.@ l4 1,050.00 4 5 l3 975.m 5 4 5 14 1ps0.00 50.00 75.00 37s0.00

t7 S.ouring powd.r Pouch 5 9 397.9e 4 14 619.08 5 4 574.86 5 5 l4 619.08 50.00 44.22 2ZIL,N
1S Disinf*trnt blu.hinO pluuon bolt16 25 10,000.00 10,000.@ 10,m0.00 15 10 25 r0,000.00 100.00 {00.00 40000.m

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.@ o 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.0c

0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.0(

OfflcG

I

Equllmart rnd A.

Crkuhtor, printlng dGsktop, I unit pcr box unit I

0

1

0.00

2,204.75 I

0 0.m 0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.m

2.00

0.m

22t)0.75

0.0c

4401.50

2 Exeutnc Chlir unit 2 1 5 95,000.00 3 7 112,000.00 I 16,@0.00 0 0.m 14.00 l6m0.m 224m0.m
3 Chrical Chair with .rmrd unt l0 11 2l 126,000.m 5 1 5 36,000.00 5 1 6 36,mO.m 1 I 6,000.00 74,tX 5000.00 204m0.m

Opcn *cl R.ck{urtomizld 7 Adiust bb Lrylr po id.r C€t d Drrk pc, 0 0.m 0 o.m 0 0.m 0 0.m 0.00 0,00 0.m

5
G6y liE 70 h.i9ht x36x18 di.rubr 183 .m ht.x 90.m wUbx46 .m
dhmotGr

pc. 50 10 8 68 8r6,000.00 t2 2 14 168,000.m 12 t2 144,0@.m 2 2 48.0m.00 98.00 120@.@ 1 176000.m

6 Steel C.binet x. 3 3 3 2 5 75,000.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 8.00 15000.00 120000.@

Ste€l Cabin.t (Latcral 4 DraweE) p.. 5 140,000.m 2 56,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 7.& 28@0.00 196000.00

a Watu Dispcn*r unit 1 1 12,000.00 1 1 2 24,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.00 12000.00 36@0.0c

9 Exacutiv. Table pc. 2 ? 50,000.00 3 3 75,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.00 25m0.00 125000.0c

10 Gang Chair $t 0 0.00 I I 20,000.m I I 20,m0.00 0 0.00 2.00 20000.00 400@.00

1t Monoblo(k Ch.ir w. 15 l5 7,5m.00 50 15 55 32,500.00 50 50 25,m0-00 0 0.m 130.m sm.00 65m0.0c
12 Xcrox Machine Heavy duty unit I I 400,000.m 1 I 2 800,000.00 0 0.d) 0 0.m 3.00 4000@.00 1200000.m

13 CCTV C.m.ra with mstalhtioo unit 0 0.00 8 8 l6 1,2@,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ r6.00 75m0.m 1200000.00

14 Offrce Table p.. 5 I 16 29 725,000.m 20 5 625,m0.00 5 125,000.@ 5 125,0@.00 a.N 25000.00 1600000.m

15 Stc.l C.binet-v.ult unt 0 0.m 140,m0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.00 70000.m 140000.@

ll Papcr Nloncy Testing Machire unit 0 0.m I 1 10,000.@ 0 0.00 0 0.m 1.00 10000.m 10000.m

\7 Typawibr unit I 1 50,000.00 1 t 50,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.00 50m0.00 r00000.0(

18 Whel Ch.ir unit 0 0,m 1 1 12/000.0o 0 0.00 0 0.m 1.00 12m0.00 12000.6
It G.J Stov. wi61 t nk *t 0 0.00 I I 5,m0.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 1_00 5m0.00 5000.m

20 St cl Cabin.t (Mding wi$ 3 dtrrcG) unit 5 5 25,000.00 6 6 30,0@.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 11.00 50@.m 550@.m
27 Gane6tor unit 0 0.m 2 2 1,m0,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.00 500000,00 1000000.00

2 Pror6ctor unit 0 0.00 I 1 60,0m_00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 60000.00 60000.00

a SG6l Cabin€t (Laatefrl 3 dril.6) unit 0 0.00 0 0.m 2 2 40,m0_00 0 0.00 2.00 20000.m 40000.00

24 Einding machin€ unrt 0 0.m 0 0.00 3 3 60,000.00 0 0.00 3.00 20000.00 60000.0c

E T.pc Dbpen*r (Table top) pa, 2o 15 10,5m.00 10 15 7,5m.00 10 7,500.m l5 l5 t5 15 13,5@.m 130.m 300.00 39m0.0c

26 CakuLtor &anbft, 1 unit per box unit 5 5 10,m0.00 25 50,000.00 30 60,m0.m 0 0.m 60.00 20@.00 120000.@

27 UE papet, dcum€nB216mm x
0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

b to pag6 with autom.k pap.r.utt.r, Gdbl rnd
unit 1 25,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 1.00 25000.00 25m0.m

a PAPER SHREoDE& cutti0g widthr 3mm4mm (Entry Level) unit 0 25,000.00 1 I 25,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 r.00 25000.00 25000.00

30 PAPER SHREDoER, cutting width: 3mm-4mm (Mid L!rel) unit 0 25,000.00 I 1 25,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 25m0.00 2s000.m
3t Foldang table, bng p.. 1 6 7 35,000.00 7 t2 60,0m.00 1 I 5,0@.m 1 7 35,0m.00 27.N 5@0.m 135000.0(

,z 5 2,5m.@ 2,5m.00 5 5 2,50.m 5 5 2,500.00 20.@ 500.m 1@0.fi

4 270.@ 14 420.00 390.m 4 14 420.00

f@m. (R6ords R@m) pc.
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Book End6, et (Records unit ) 9t
10.00 500.00

u Trav.l 8u 2OAOeo, whhe pc, 350 t2 2 108,600.00 25 150 25 200 60,000.00 250 25 275 82,500.m 250 25 275 82,5m.m 1,112.m 300.00 33600.0(

t! P.ckaging hpe roll 20 20 6,000.m 25 55 19,500-@ 25 7,5@.m 25 50 r5,000.00 150.00 300.@ 48000.0(

3t Duck t pG rcll 20 20 8p00.00 25 15 65 26,000.00 25 10,m0.m 50 20,000.00 160.00 4m.00 54000.0c

Lamin!ting M.chin6 pc. I 1 15,m.@ 0 0.m 2 2 30,000.00 0 0.00 3.00 15@0.00 45000.m

OnrVH Employa's Handbook pc. 0 0.m 0 0.m 200 2m 30,000.00 0 0.m 200.00 150.00 30000.m

39 Me.h.nic.l P.n.il pa, 20 20 5,000.00 25 ?5 50 r2,5m_m 30 30 7,500,m 50 s0 12,5m.00 150.m 250.@ 375m.00

{ Llad 60r M{hank l p.ncil tubc 0 0.@ 20 20 1,000.00 30 30 t.5m.o0 0 0.m 50.00 50.00 2500.00

4' ClGrslCh.ir Pc. 5 5 35,000.00 0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.m 5.00 7m0.00 35000,00

42 BluG PRII'lT H.chn€ unit 0 0.@ 1 1 500,m0.m o 0.@ 0 0.m 1.00 500@.00 5@000.0(

{ Sid! t bh/mrll DiblG pc 0 0.00 I 1 4,0@.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 40@.m 4000.0{

St .l Cabin.t 4 d6Ers !nit 5 5 75,000.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.00 150@.00 75000.0c

4 Offirc chair wlth Ermr.lt p.. 5 37,500.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 5.00 75m.00 37500.00

4 Photo Copkr heavy du!/ unit 2 2 700,@.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.m 2.00 350000.m 700@.00

P.pGr Cutbr big unrt 0 0.00 0 0.m 2 2 6,000.00 0 0.00 2.00 3@0.00 60@.00

4 Mding lY..hii6 Roll unit 10 l0 3,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.00 300.00 3000.00

49 Chai6 pc. 0 0.00 20 20 60,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 20.00 3000.00 60000.00

0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.@

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.0c

O{fic.

,

ropelhc

t.s 0

0.m

0.@ I

0

1

0.00

700,000.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.@

1.@

000

700000.00

0,c

7m000.0c

2 Ch.lk (wftih lm pcs. P.r box) box 10 10 800.m 10 10 8m.00 10 l0 800.00 20 2A 1,6m.00 50.00 80.00 4mo.00

mit! board erasr pc. 10 10 400.00 10 10 400.@ r0 10 400.00 20 20 800.00 50.00 40.00 2m0.00

T.p€ tr.n.p.r.nt 2 inch pcs. 30 20 5o 5,000.@ 20 35 3,5m.00 t5 20 3,500.m l5 20 s0 s,m.00 170.00 1m.@ 17000.00

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 o 0.@ 0.00 0.m 0.00

0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.00 0.0c

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.m

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.m 0.00

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.@ 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0,@ o 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.00 0.0(

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.0c

Ardb

1

rrd yburl pr.acnt

52151505-TV S01 SMART Tehvbbn

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.m o

0.00

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2 52161S20-MC-M01 Wirelc$ MkrcphonG unt 0 0.m 2 2 20,0@.00 0 0.@ 0 0.m 2.00 1@0.m 20000.00

3 52r51512-SFK01 Speak€6 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.m 0.fr
{ 32 10 1 5 14-AM-m t Ahplifler 0 0.00 0 0.00 o 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.00 0.0(

0 0.m 2,500.00 2,500.00 0 0.m
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5 52161517-E+E0t Equglizar
0.00 0.m

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0,@ 0.m 00(

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.@ 0.00 0.m 0.0(

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0.00 0.@ 0.m

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.@ 0.m

0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.00

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0,m 0.0c

,toto

1 46171515.H1C0r HD GmeE

0

0

0.m

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.m

0.m

0.0c

0.00

2 4s121504-DS{o1 DSLR C.m6r. 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0,00 0.00

3 45r21515-VH{01 HO Vds C.m€r. 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.00

4 45121506-VC{Ol Vir@ Confer.nco Equipmcnt 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.o 0.00 0,00 0.00

! Digital Camera unit 5 5 100,m0.00 5 I I 150,m0.00 2 2 40,000.00 2 2 4 80,000.00 19.00 20000.00 380000.00

6 Camera SLR unit 1 1 65,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 65000.m 65000.0(

7 Voica r@rder unit 2 6,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.00 3m0.m 6000.0c

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0,00 0.00 0.m 0.0c

0 o.m 0 0,00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.@ 0.00 0,m 0.00

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.00

0 0.m U 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.@ 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0(

0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.0c

Ckrnl

!

le Eqrlpmntatrd

Spin Mop unt

0 0.@

7,500.00

0

0

0.m

0.m

0

0

0,00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

1500.m

0.00

7500.00
2 Tonado Mop 360 5 9,000.00 0 0.m 0 o.m 0.m 5.00 1800.m 9000.m

0 0.m 0 o.m 0 0.@ 0 0.m 0.00 0.o 0.0(

0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.@ 0.@ 0.@ 0.0(

0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0c

0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.m

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.00

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 o.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.0(

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0(

0 0.00 0 0.q) 0 0.@ 0 0.@ 0.00 0.m 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.m 0.00

0.m 0.m 0.m 0.m
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Prplr

1 IndGx of P.yment to Cr.ditor p(. 0 0.00 0 0.00 1500 1500 30,000.00 0 0.m

0.00

1,500,00

0.m

20.00

0.m

30000.m

a P0i6t Cost Shat 0 0.00 0 0.m 25@ 2500 57,500.00 0 0.00 2,500.00 23.00 57500.0(

3 G.n€.al Fom No. 108 (Ca.hB@k of Rrr!.lr A{countibb OffE6rs) p(, 20 20 10,0m.00 0 0.00 0 0,00 0 0.00 20.00 500.00 10000.0(

G.neml Fom No. 105 (Wrrr.0t RGgi*.r) w. 20 20 10,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 20.00 500.00 10000,0c

5 Geneml Form No. 10{ (B.nk Clsh 8@k) pa. 20 20 10,0@.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 20.00 5@.00 10000.00

t Gon.ral Form No. 103 (Gsh B@k of R.gist rcd Account bL Ofrr.F) P.. 5,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.00 1000.00 5000.00

7 h Offre St mps L.S 1 1 3,000.@ 0 0.m 1 1 3,m0.00 0 0.00 2.00 3m0.00 6000.m

a MDS Ch6ks (beldeo ffiht 6 6 ,18,0@.00 5 6 48,000.00 6 5 48,000.m 5 5 48,000.00 24.@ 8000.00 192000,00

9 Offlcial Reeipt B@kLt booklet 4 80,000.00 4 4 80,000.00 4 80,m0.00 4 4 80,000.00 16.00 20000_m 320000.m

10 Column.r Pad, 18 @b., 50 9s min, pad l0 10 665,m 10 10 665.00 0 0.00 10 l0 655.00 30.00 65.50 1995.0(

1l Ind.x clrd, 51€r', 5m pca. Pcr pxk prck 10 lo 1,414.30 10 10 13,4.m 0 0.00 l0 l0 1.{14.30 30.00 14,..43 4242.9(

!2 Mlp pin. round h.ad, 100 p6 Per ca* cas 10 10 409.60 l0 10 409.60 0 0.00 l4 14 s73.44 34.m ,r0.96 1392.&

13 Therm.l P.per (210mm x 30mm) roll 20 20 4,000.00 20 20 4,0@.@ 10 10 2,000.m 20 4,000.00 70.00 2m.00 14@0.0{

14 Proporty C.rd w. 0 0.@ 300 300 4,500.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 300.m l5.m 4500.0€

15 Stock Grd pc. 0 0.00 1000 1000 20,000.m 1120 1120 n,400.@ 0 0.00 2,120.m 20.m 42400,00

l6 1.9 B@k (150 pas6) N. 500 500 52,5m.00 50 50 100 10,5m.00 50 50 200 300 31,500.m 50 50 l@ 10,5m_@ 1,mo.m 105.@ 10s000.m

tl Bond pap6r, short (809m) r@m 0 0.00 10 20 30 10,500.@ 20 20 7,000.m 50 20 70 24"5m.00 120,m 350.00 42@.00
16 Bond p.pcr, A4(809m) r&m 330 380 7t0 213,0@.m 430 250 1010 303,000.m 250 250 250 750 225,0@.00 250 250 250 750 225,m0.00 3,220.@ 300.00 966000.m

1S Eond pap.r, bgal (800s) roam 50 50 100 40,000.00 50 50 25 50/000.00 50 60 30 140 56,@0.00 30 30 80 140 55,0@.00 505.m 400.00 202000.0(

4 Phob paper (10 shets p6r p.ck) Pack 20 25 45 r8,000.00 20 30 40 90 36,000.m 20 20 65 26,@0.00 30 20 100 40,m.00 300.00 4m.00 1200oo.oc

2' A3 Bond paprr t@m 50 50 100 80,000.00 300 l@ 150 5S0 440,m0.m 100 500 100 7@ 560,000.m 150 100 500 750 600,000.00 2,1@.m 800.00 16800@.fi

t A2 Bond Paper r4m 25 25 125,m0.m 0 0.m 25 125,0@.q) 0.m 50.00 5000.m 250000.0c

FoU.r t gal iize loovbox (brcm or whit€) 15 t5 12,0@.00 12,0@.m 15 15 30 24,m0.m t5 30 45 36,0@.00 105.m 800.00 84m0.00

2l Foldcr ,4 Siz. (100 pc/p.ck) box 100 100 70,0@.00 l@ 100 70,000.m t@ 100 70,m0.00 100 l@ 70,000.00 4m.@ 7m.00 2@00.@

Stkker paper (10 shevpack) p.ck 25 25 5,00.m 0 0.m 25 5,@.@ 0 0.00 50.00 200.00 r0000.m

x DFiTVH Lcfrarhqd (Lgrl) sizc 2l6nm x 330mh 80GSM l5 50 65 r30,0@.m 50 50 100,m0.m 50 50 100,000.00 50 50 100,m0.00 2r5.m 2m0.m 430000.m

2' oPtvtl L.tt6ric.d (44) rire 2l0mm x 297mm &GSM l5 50 55 130,000.00 50 5o 100,m0.@ 50 50 1m,0@.00 50 50 100,0@.00 215.00 2000.00 430000.fi

a DPy'VH Inwntoru t g pc. 0 0.m 1000 1000 15,000.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 1,m0.00 15.00 15m0.fi
B Port ivstik not6 3)6 pad l5 15 1,050.@ 30 30 2,1@.m 15 1,050.00 35 2,450.00 95.00 70.00 6650.00

30 Po.a ivstkk not6 2x4 pack 15 15 1,050.00 30 30 2,100.00 15 l5 1,050.m 35 2Aso.N 95.m 70.m 6650.m

3t Post ivstrk notes 1x3 pack 15 !5 1,050.00 l0 10 700.00 20 20 1,400.00 15 1,050.00 @.00 70.m 42@.m
32 B ivsttk not6 3x4 p.ck t5 15 1,050.m 10 l0 7m.m 20 20 r,400.m t5 l5 1,050.m 60.m 70.00 42@.m
33 &!M env.bpe, lotrg (100 pcYpack) p.ck 15 I5 r0,5m.00 15 r0,500.00 15 10,500.@ l0 10 7,000.@ 55.m 700.00 38500.00

v Tracing Papet ell 0 0.m 30 30 l38,m0.m 0 0.@ 0.00 30.00 4600.m r38m0.00
$ Trachg Durer x50 yards 90/95 gr.me rcll I 1 5@.00 0 0.m 0 0.m o.m 1.00 600.00 600.0c

s BlW .nv.lope, short (lm pcrp.ck) p.ck l5 9,000.00 l5 9,0@.00 15 10 25 15,m0.m l0 t0 5,000.00 55.@ 600.00 39@0.0c

37 Customized matlriab LoO bok (150 9.96) pcs. 200 200 90,06.00 0 0.m 0 0.@ 0 0.m 200.m 450.@ 90000,0c

3€ Customued malareb lrg b@k (lm pag6) pcs. 200 200 80,000.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2@.m 400.00 80@.00
3g Customiz€d materEb Loo book (50 paO6) pcs. 200 200 60,0@.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.@ 200.00 300.00 60@0.m

{ Sbck @ f,ags 0-5 x 1.7 h (lli.l3 nm) n@n @b6 pack 20 20 2,4m.@ 20 20 2rm,00 20 20 2A@.@ 40 40 4,&0.00 100.00 120.@ 12000.00

400 400 150,000.m 0 0.@ 0 0.00 U 0.m 400.m 400.@ 1500@-0(

0 0.00 0.00 0 0.@ 0.00

B@k (Consbucton)
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1 39112102-18-801 LED bulb 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.m 0.00

0 0.00 0 0,m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.@ 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0_00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.m

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.00 0.00

o 0.00 0 o.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0(

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.@ 0.m 0.0(

0 0,@ 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.m 0.0(

0 0.@ 0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.m 0.m 0.m 0.0c

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.@ 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.@

0 0.00 0 o.m 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.m 0.00 0.00

0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 o.m 0.00 0.00 0.00

ElEtt

, Ertlosirn Chord (haw duty) P<. 25 I

0

26

0.00

52,000.00 l I

0

4

0.00

8,0@.00 1

0

I

0.00

2,000.m

0

0

0.00

0.m

0.00

31.00

0.00

2@0.m

0.00

52@0.00

2 4 Gang Extensn Outlrt V$ritch 5m pc. 15 15 16,5@.@ 0 0.@ 0 0.@ 0 0.m r5.m lrm.m 15500.m

3 UnV.ElAdaptor pc. 15 15 1,15.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 15.00 75.00 112s.(

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.0(

0 0.00 0 0,00 0 0.00 0 o.m 0.00 0,@ 0.0€

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0c

0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.0!

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0,@ 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.m

0 FALSE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.m 0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.m 0.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.00 0,00

0 0.m 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0,m 0.00 0.00 0.0(

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0.00 0.00 o.0c

Comp

1

tcr Suppllct

La*Oet bner ssAcart cart LO

0

10

0.m

130,0@.00

0

30

0.00

390,000.m

0

15

0.m

19s,@0.00 15

0

15

0.00

195,000.00

0.00

70.m

0.00

r3000.m

0.00

910000.m

Z Lesrret ton.r 53Acirt 6rt 0 0.@ r5 15 157,500.m 1S 10 262J00.00 0 0.m 40.00 10500.00 4200@.00

3 La*rJet toocr oSACart cart 0 0.00 15 15 105,m0.m 15 15 105,@0.00 0 0.00 30.00 7m0.00 2r0000.m

La*rjet toner 80A C.rt cart 0 0.m 15 10 25 250,000.@ 15 l5 150,000.@ 10 l0 100,m0.m 50.00 10000.00 5m0.00
t210 Ink-BLck (664) botth botth 50 35,000.00 75 50 75 200 140,m0.m 7S 125 82s00.00 25 75 125 87,5m.00 5@.m 7@.00 350trO.fi

6 1210 Ink{y.n(564) botth bottle 50 35,000.00 75 50 75 200 140,000.m 25 75 125 87,500.m 25 7S t25 87,5m.m 500.00 7@.00 350000.0(

U10 lnk-Mag.nt (664) botth bottb 25 25 50 35,0@.00 75 50 7S 2m 140,000.m 25 75 125 87,500.00 ?s 75 t25 r/,5m.m 500.m 700.@ 35@O.0(

6 t210 Ink-y€ll@(664) bottle botde 50 35,000.00 75 50 75 200 l40,m0.m 25 25 75 87J00.m 25 125 87,5m.m 500.00 700.00 35@@.m

I Lasrr.t ink - 932 (bhck) qft @rt 10 10 20 54,000.00 10 10 20 54,0@.@ 10 10 20 54,m0.00 10 10 20 108,0@.00 t@.00 2700.m 270000,m

10 L.*O.t ink - 933 (maiont ) c.rt @rt 5 5 l0 16,0@.@ 10 10 20 32,0@.00 10 10 20 32,@0.m 10 t0 20 32,000.m 70.m 1500.00 1 12000.00

1t La*rret Toner 81A Cart €rt 0 0.00 10 10 20 340,m0.m 10 l0 170,000.00 10 t0 170,000.m 40.00 17000.00 580@0.m
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La*rjet Toner 25A Crrt @rt 70.00 130@.00 910000.00

13 Ink Cartrirge 810 (black) ert caft 0 0.@ 20 20 30,000.00 10 10 r5,0m.00 0 0.00 30.m 15m.00 45000.00

InkCartri,ge 811 (.obred) €rt cart 0.00 20 20 30,000.00 10 10 15,@.00 0 0.00 30.m 15m.00 45000.00

15 La*riet ink - 93 (yolldfl) ..rt cart 5 5 10 16,0@.00 10 10 20 32,m0.00 10 10 20 ,,000.00 10 10 20 ,,m0.00 70.m 1500.00 1120@.00

16 ta*rlet lnk-932 (bla<k) c.rt cart 10 10 20 40,000.m 10 10 20 40,000.00 10 10 20 40,0@.00 l0 10 20 40 80,000.00 100.00 2000.00 20m00.00

1' L.*rjel Ink-933 (maienta) @rt cart 5 5 10 16,000.0o 10 10 20 32,000.00 10 10 20 32,000.00 10 10 20 32,000.00 70.00 1600.00 112000.00

l, L6*tet Ink-933 (yellow) cart cart 5 5 10 16,000.00 10 10 z0 32,000.00 10 10 20 32,000.00 10 10 20 32,000,00 70.00 1600.00 1120m.00

Lasdet lik 933 (cyan) cart aart 5 5 10 15?000.00 10 10 20 32,000.00 l0 10 20 32,0m.00 10 10 20 32,000.00 70.w 1600.00 112000.00

20 Tone. for Xerox Machina T(-7109 Cart cart 0.00 10 IO 2A 186,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 20.00 9300.00 186000.00

2t Toner for Xerd Ma.hine TK-6309 Cart aart 0 0.m t2 t2 378,@.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 24.m 15750.00 37@00.00

D Toner for Xerox Machine TK'$gC C.rt cat 5 5 45,500.00 5 5 46,500.@ 5 5 46,5@.@ 5 5 46,500.00 20.m 9300.00 18@00.0(

a Toner for X.rcx Machin. TK-899M C.rt cart 5 46,500.00 5 5 46,500.m 5 5 46,5m.00 5 5 46,500.m 20.@ 9300.00 1850m,0(

24 Toner for xercx M.chlne TK-$gY Cart cart 5 46,500.@ 5 46,500.m 5 5 45,5@.00 5 5 46,500.@ 20.m 93m.00 1860m.0(

u Tone. for Xcrox Machin€ TK-899K clrt cart 5 5 29,m0.00 5 5 29,m0.m 5 29,000.@ 5 5 29,000.m 20.00 5800.00 116000,0t

26 Tone. for Photo Copier Machinc l.s 1 1 3@,000.@ 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 3@@0.m 300000,0(

27 Le*rjet Ton.r 87A .aft cart 0 0.00 3 3 60,000.00 3 3 60,000.00 0 0.00 6.00 20000.00 120000.0(

2a Toner for Xerox Machin€ TK-7119 Cart can 0 0.00 10 1{ 24 240,000.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 24.00 10000.00 240000,0c

E Toner for Xorox Machine TK-6329 Cart cart 0 0.00 10 20 320,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 20.6 160@.00 3200m.0c

30 Variou6 toner and Ink for printe6 l.s 1 I 3@,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.00 300000.00 300000.0(

3l La*r Toner 37A cart cad 0 0.00 5 5 75,@0.00 5 75,000.00 0 0.00 10,m 15000.00 1500@,0c

La*r Tonar 814 cart cart 0 0.00 10 10 170,m0.m 10 10 170,m0.m 0 0.00 20.00 17000.00 340000.0c

t3 USB Fashdriv€ 16GB cart 25 50 35,m0.m 20 50 20 90 53,000.00 50 2s 50 87,5m.@ 20 50 50 120 84,m0.m 385.00 700.m 269500.0(

34 Ink for printer O.790 BK Bottle bottle 0 0.@ 25 25 18,750.00 18,750.@ 0 0.00 50.00 750.m 37500,0(

35 lnk 60r printer O-790 C Bottl€ bottlo 0 0.00 l5 15 11,50.00 l5 15 11,250.00 10 10 7,500.m 40.m 750.m 300m.0c

36 Ink for printer Gl-790 M Botth boftl€ 0 0.00 1S 15 11,250.00 l5 15 11,250.00 10 10 7,500.@ 40.@ 750.00 3@m.0c

3' Ink for printer GI"790 Y Boftl€ bottl€ 0 0.00 15 15 11,250.00 l5 15 r1,250.00 10 10 7,500.00 40.m 750.00 30000.0c

38 Ink 8K 001 (BLACK) Bottle boLtlo 25 50 40,000,00 50 50 40,000.00 50 50 40p00.00 50 50 40,000.00 200.00 800.00 150000.00

3! Ink Y-CD1 (Yell@) Boule bottle ?5 50 40,000.00 50 50 40,000.00 50 50 40p00.00 50 50 40,000.00 200.00 800.00 160000.0c

Ink C-m1 (Cyan) Botsle boltle 25 50 40,m0.@ 50 40,m0.@ 50 50 40,0m.00 50 40,000.00 2m.00 800.00 15m00.00

4t lnk M-(81 (Mag6nta) Sottl€ bottl€ 25 25 50 4q000.00 50 50 40,000.00 50 40,000.00 50 50 40,@0.m 2m.00 800.00 16m00.00

12 CD RMit bl€ pc. l,5m.m 25 2A 45 2,700.m 50 3,m0.00 0 0.00 120.00 60.@ 72m.00

€ Tore. for Photo CoDEr Machine (@n*uctbn stion Ls 1 I 300,0@.00 0 0.00 0 0.m 0 0.00 1.00 30m0.m 3000m.00

A3 Printer EPSOI{ Ink Bhck 664 bottl€ bode 40 40 24,000.m 0 0.00 40 40 24,000.00 0 0.00 B0.m @.00 4mm.00

45 ,B Printer EPSOil lnk Magcnt. 654 bottle bottl€ 15 15 9,0@,00 0 0,00 15 15 9,000.00 0 0.00 30.00 600.00 18000.00

A3 Printer EPSON Ink Yellow 654 bottle bottle I5 15 9,000.00 0 0.00 15 15 9,000.0o 0 0.00 30.m 600.00 18000.00

A3 Printer EPSON lnk Cyan 664 bottle bottle 15 15 9,000.00 0 0.00 15 15 9,000.00 0 0.00 30.00 500.00 18000.00

4 HP 227 l{atte Elack 3mml bottle 10 10 120,000.00 0 0.00 l0 10 120,000.00 20.00 12000.00 240000.00

HP 727 Cyanl 30ml bottle 10 10 50,000.00 0 0.00 l0 10 60,000.00 0 0.00 20.00 6000.00 120000.0c

50 HP 727 lrlagenta l30ml bottle 10 10 60,000.00 0 0.00 10 10 60,0m.00 0 0.@ 20.m 6000.00 120000.0(

51 HP z27 Yelll 130m1 botrle 10 10 50,000.m 0 0.00 10 10 60,000.00 0 0.00 20.m 60@.00 1200m.0c

HP 727 Photo bhck 130m1 bottl€ 10 10 60,@.00 0 0.00 10 10 60,0m.0o 0 0.00 20.m 5000.00 12m00.0c

53 HP 27 G6y 130m1 10 10 60,@0.@ 0 0.00 t0 10 60,0@.00 0 0.00 20.m 6000.00 12mm.0c

0 0.00 30 390,000.00 20 20 260,@0.00 20 20 260,000.00

boUe
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